Cube Lux Wit

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Lichttechniek
Soort lichtbron:
Socket:

Wattage:

System wattage:
Luminous flux:
Werkzaamheid:
Spanning:
Kleurtemperatuur:
Kleurweergave (CRI):
MacAdams factor:
levensduur:
Lichtverdeling:
Bundelhoek:

Controle/dimmen
Type:

Bescherming
Isolatieklasse:
IP:

Ta nominel:

Energie en goedkeuringen
Energieklasse:
Goedkeuringen:

Materiaal en afwerking
Behuizing:

Kleur:

Optiek:

Montage/Aansluiting
Mounting:
Cable entry:

Afmetingen (mm)
Lengte (L):

Breedte (W):

Hoogte (H):

Gewicht (bruto/netto):

Verpakking
Verpakkingsafmetingen:

5046 902540
7021989025405

‘iGHC€HLED “E]’Hum‘

LED (Niet-verwisselbare)
CoB Holder

7W

8.0W

560Im

70 Im/W
220-240V

3000K

Ra 98

SDCM: 1
L90/B10>100,000
Direct

42°

Faseafsnijding

Klasse Il
P21
Ta=25°C

A++
CE

Aluminium
Wit (RAL 9003 met 25% glans)
Glas

, Indoor
Schroefloos klemmenblok

132
132
65
0.79

140 x 140x 75

132 mm

231 mm

132 mm

65 mm

1xDriver

702198

132 mm

2xDriver

9

025405
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